TABULATION OF BIDS Montessori - Walk-In Cooler - Mechanical - MS15-106-33 Opened: January 6, 2015							
East West Manufacturing	95,900.00	10%					
Sargent Electric							
Bronder Technical							

TABULATION OF BIDS Montessori - Walk-In Cooler - Electrical - MS15-106-34 Opened: January 6, 2015				
East West Manufacturing				
Sargent Electric	24,400.00	10%		
Bronder Technical				

TABULATION OF BIDS Obama - Boiler Replacement - Abatement - MS14-107-31A Opened: January 6, 2015						
First American Industries		8 /				
American Contracting Ent.	73,373.00	10%				
Air Technology	73,373.°° 54,780.°°	10 %				
Triton Holding	,					
East West Manufacturing						
Sentry Mechanical						
R&B Mechanical						

ABULATION OF BIDS			
Boiler Replacement - Mechanical - MS14- Opened: January 6, 2015	107-33		
TOTAL BID		BOND	
	K1+. #/	A1+#2	
273,400,	-11,800.	-18,000	10
7	•		
264,100.	-11,100.	-30,700.	10
274,460.	-/2,200	-22,830	10
278,000.	-10,000.	-28,000.	10
), and a second
		on many data of	
		Appropries and Appropriate App	Quantities of a realise
			de la constante de la constant
		100 April 100 Ap	
			and the second second
			WANTHER DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON OF THE PER
		~ 1	
	Opened: January 6, 2015 TOTAL BID 273, 400,	Opened: January 6, 2015 TOTAL BID A 1+. # / - 11, 800.	Opened: January 6, 2015 TOTAL BID BOND A 1+ # 2 - 11,80018,000